



**Janus Remote Communications** 

2111 Comprehensive Drive Aurora, Illinois 60505 Phone: 630-499-2121 | Fax: 630-851-5040

For Immediate Release

May, 2016

Contact: Janus Remote Communications Dave Jahr 630.499.2121

## Janus Remote Communications Introduces Janus Explorer Software

**Aurora, IL** – Janus Remote Communications, an industry leader in the design and manufacture of precision IoT products and solutions, is pleased to announce their release of their Janus Explorer Software – A robust and easy to use evaluation tool for analyzing, testing and configuring Janus Terminus Cellular Modem products.

Janus Explorer is free to download from the Janus website (<u>http://www.janus-rc.com/janusexplorer.html</u>) and has an available quick start guide to help users make the most of their time and energy as they *explore* Janus modem solutions. Access Instructions and Downloads available for Windows OS 7, 8 and 10, Linux OS and Raspbian.

The Janus Explorer interface gives its users the ability to configure devices via AT commands, send TEXT messages, display tower information, provide GPS data, view phonebook entries, and offers a host of other support features and functions to allow for the most beneficial user experience during evaluation.

## **About Janus**

Janus Remote Communications provides state-of-the-art wireless products and services as well as custom design solutions for the global M2M / IoT marketplace: <u>www.janus-rc.com</u>. Janus solutions are widely used by customers in the areas of asset, process, facility and energy monitoring and control; health, safety and security; and in a whole host of commercial products. Janus is a division of The Connor-Winfield Corporation: www.conwin.com.

Available Free on website: http://www.janus-rc.com/janusexplorer.html

For more information contact: Janus Remote Communications Dave Jahr Tel: 630-499-2121 | Fax: 630-851-5040 djahr@Janus-rc.com

# # #